Triatlon Votvirak 2025 - Celkové, 31.05.2025

#

O 0 N O U R W N

10

34
35
36
37

39
40

Jméno

Mittner Jakub (2006)
Kulman Milan (1978)

Kaspar Lukas (2004)

Hendrych Jaroslav (1975)

Petr Ondrej (1997)
Présa Krystof (2001)

krupcik matéj (1992)
Sramek Martin (1990)

Holub Ludék (1987)

Cibulka Stanislav (1981)

Valtr Matéj (1977)
Rys Jifi (1992)
Kolenec Jan (2008)

Dvorak Tomas (1985)
Opolecky Martin (1984)
Cibulkovd Markéta (1983)

Kindl Marek (1969)
Svab Jan (1991)
svicka tomas (1983)

Hilpert Martin (1979)
Castka Krystof (1977)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Pekarkova Hana (1998)
Novék Roman (1974)

Le¢ Dusan (1981)

Merenus Lubos (1985)

RoZédnkova Tereza (1978)

Vopat Milan (1961)
Krejéi Milan (1977)
Kolenec Jan (1980)
Rieger Jan (1976)

Kadlec Krystof (1995)
polach marian (1986)

Cindr Martin (1983)

z&béhlik lukas (1984)
Pavlisen Alexandr (1969)

Hejna Marek (1980)

Hendrych Tomas (1976)

Poupa Petr (1982)
Jordak Lukds (1993)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Spartak Trutnov
Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Team CykloTrener Mandavan

Flow nutrition, Jablonec nad Nisou

Praga
Anatrotto Boys

IRON STARS BEROUN

Sportby.cz
LYNX triatlon team
2BWINNER TEAM

Haven team

IRON STARS BEROUN

TT LOKO Beroun

No oyeb

Rohozec Amix Team
TJ BIZU JBC

Zelezna Ruda

Triathlon Team Tabor

HAVEN team

Mladd Boleslav
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
KOME KLUB

DELTA TEAM TRIATLON

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

KKcka

Doksy (okres Ceska Lipa)

Triatlon TJ Praha Héje

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
BET

Cas

01:10:08,56
01:13:07,39
01:13:26,00
01:14:29,71
01:14:43,57
01:14:47,19
01:14:50,02
01:14:53,20
01:16:00,41
01:16:21,00
01:16:53,44
01:17:05,41
01:17:40,19
01:18:08,18
01:18:15,28
01:18:38,79
01:19:12,74
01:20:06,51
01:22:44,67
01:22:49,83
01:22:53,39
01:22:55,58
01:23:17,22
01:23:22,34
01:23:40,78
01:23:58,20
01:24:00,84
01:24:02,09
01:24:10,23
01:24:18,06
01:24:25,72
01:24:38,67
01:24:40,25
01:24:45,63
01:24:48,59
01:24:55,24
01:25:02,73
01:25:06,09
01:25:13,20
01:25:34,37

Plavéni
00:07:51,57(1)
00:09:03,94(2)
00:09:44,37(4)

00:11:13,26(22)
00:11:08,25(20)
00:11:31,56(30)
00:10:14,58(7)
00:10:17,47(10)
00:11:27,48(28)
00:10:17,02(9)
00:10:15,95(8)
00:10:46,53(15)
00:10:18,83(12)
00:11:51,18(38)
00:10:22,30(13)
00:10:03,95(5)
00:10:17,95(11)
00:11:18,99(24)
00:11:33,67(32)
00:13:13,91(66)
00:11:27,05(27)
00:10:53,54(18)
00:11:23,57(25)
00:12:52,23(57)
00:10:48,02(16)
00:13:11,47(64)
00:11:51,55(39)
00:13:53,26(82)
00:11:59,40(43)
00:12:08,67(47)
00:12:35,15(54)
00:11:59,02(42)
00:12:09,71(48)
00:13:30,88(71)
00:10:08,00(6)
00:13:48,65(80)
00:10:49,61(17)
00:13:48,19(79)
00:12:58,88(59)
00:11:37,46(33)

1. depo
00:03:54,13(1)
00:03:59,22(2)
00:04:14,85(4)
00:04:30,17(8)
00:04:20,61(6)
00:04:51,48(18)
00:04:56,48(23)
00:04:23,48(7)
00:05:05,48(28)
00:04:36,11(10)
00:04:16,82(5)
00:04:39,61(12)
00:04:14,83(3)
00:04:31,15(9)
00:05:10,92(33)
00:04:51,61(20)
00:04:52,82(21)
00:04:43,70(13)
00:04:44,54(14)
00:04:48,91(16)
00:05:12,10(35)
00:04:56,55(24)
00:04:56,99(25)
00:05:39,61(59)
00:05:35,59(56)
00:04:50,78(17)
00:05:24,50(48)
00:04:38,88(11)
00:06:00,00(74)
00:05:11,37(34)
00:05:17,18(40)
00:05:40,74(61)
00:05:42,02(64)
00:05:14,61(37)
00:05:00,16(26)
00:05:14,93(38)
00:05:03,76(27)
00:04:51,53(19)
00:05:41,72(63)
00:05:12,94(36)

Kolo
00:00:22,94(2)
00:00:21,52(1)
00:00:29,01(9)

00:00:51,43(44)
00:00:24,52(3)
00:00:43,07(27)
00:01:22,37(96)
00:00:39,02(21)
00:00:42,33(26)
00:00:24,53(4)
00:00:37,94(18)
00:00:44,72(30)
00:00:26,16(5)
00:00:50,44(41)
00:00:50,67(42)
00:00:49,64(39)
00:00:34,10(15)
00:00:39,64(23)
00:00:55,77(54)
00:00:54,01(51)
00:01:01,41(64)
00:00:26,75(6)
00:00:47,09(33)
00:00:47,57(35)
00:00:50,08(40)
00:01:05,69(74)
00:01:25,35(100)
00:00:51,53(45)
00:00:39,91(24)
00:01:01,69(65)
00:01:21,43(94)
00:00:33,97(14)
00:01:17,80(90)
00:01:04,67(70)
00:00:57,49(56)
00:00:55,67(53)
00:00:45,42(31)
00:01:15,41(87)
00:00:44,21(29)
00:00:48,90(37)

2. depo
00:39:35,01(13)
00:40:35,82(19)
00:40:03,72(16)
00:38:01,04(1)
00:38:41,90(5)
00:38:24,47(4)
00:38:56,71(7)
00:39:14,90(9)
00:38:14,20(3)
00:39:16,65(10)
00:39:28,26(12)
00:39:21,12(11)
00:40:34,31(18)
00:38:14,05(2)
00:39:04,81(8)
00:39:46,98(15)
00:39:44,79(14)
00:38:44,39(6)
00:43:31,18(54)
00:41:52,36(35)
00:41:24,98(25)
00:42:49,15(47)
00:41:59,64(37)
00:41:32,95(29)
00:41:55,51(36)
00:41:40,85(32)
00:42:14,03(41)
00:41:34,89(30)
00:42:07,91(40)
00:42:38,00(45)
00:41:32,64(28)
00:42:30,93(44)
00:41:45,06(33)
00:41:01,66(21)
00:43:02,73(50)
00:41:35,39(31)
00:42:57,32(49)
00:41:50,09(34)
00:41:25,93(26)
00:43:18,39(53)

Béh
00:00:33,53(11)
00:00:26,96(1)
00:00:30,58(6)
00:00:36,96(18)
00:00:28,56(4)
00:00:41,64(24)
00:00:57,84(60)
00:00:34,36(13)
00:00:39,73(21)
00:00:43,43(29)
00:00:35,25(14)
00:01:04,89(75)
00:00:36,05(16)
00:00:50,49(46)
00:00:42,46(26)
00:00:43,82(32)
00:00:43,20(27)
00:00:32,26(7)
00:00:48,85(38)
00:00:57,79(59)
00:00:49,25(40)
00:00:30,44(5)
00:00:43,58(31)
00:00:52,61(49)
00:00:50,27(43)
00:00:40,46(22)
00:00:55,07(53)
00:00:45,13(33)
00:01:10,74(81)
00:00:54,86(52)
00:01:07,10(78)
00:00:57,13(57)
00:00:58,12(61)
00:01:06,50(76)
00:00:45,35(35)
00:00:50,98(47)
00:01:00,31(67)
00:00:56,81(56)
00:00:32,47(8)
00:00:49,99(41)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Bfiza Ondrej (2000)
Stefan JiFi (1993)

Hak Zdenék (1986)
Mudra Jan (1991)
Benda Ondrej (1979)
bursa patrik (1992)
Skorepa Adam (2004)
Zemler Véclav (1963)
Valdsek Ondrej (1993)
Libnar Tomas (1974)
Suchanek David (2001)
ZInayova blanka (1984)
Kejmar Jifi (1992)
Zeman Martin (2002)
Silhan Ondrej (1998)
$amal martin (1984)
Slovak Petr (1986)
Peterka Marek (1970)
zavadsky andrej (1987)
Vavak Libor (1965)
Priputen Michal (1978)
hajek jifi (1973)
Burkon Richard (1995)
Kyslik Ondfej (2000)

Jirmanova Markéta (1999)

Elstner Lukas (1988)
havlovd markéta (1973)
Kucerova Jana (1987)
jirovec jan (1995)

Rys Jifi (1964)

Biza Petr (1979)

Lehrl Tom (1980)
Kempa Jan (1979)
Hasala Pavel (1986)
Simon Lukas (1980)
Jenicek Filip (1984)
Tomica Marian (1978)
ulbrich daniel (1998)
Opolecka Pavla (1986)
hanzal krystof (2005)
Kokinda Ivo (1992)
silvickova katetina (1979)

Némec Arnost (1968)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

Rafkarna IDEA Cycling Team

StrechyPRO, Varnsdorf
Haven

Triatlon Slany

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

Sudety Culture sport divison

Spartak Trutnov

Praha

Tommy3 coaching
BA Lynx Liberec
Praha 5

Jablonec nad Nisou

Praha

102sport
BK Sadska

Piskovd Lhota

SK Punk Gin
Hradec Kralové
LYNX triatlon team

Doksy

Kempa Camp
BeTri
SK TEMPO CIDLINA

SK Punk Gin
Praha 3
SKlbizuterka
Kok-In-Da-House

WeTeam.cz

01:25:37,54
01:25:42,79
01:25:46,58
01:25:47,97
01:25:56,77
01:25:58,95
01:26:06,73
01:26:12,75
01:26:27,09
01:26:33,48
01:27:17,03
01:28:20,24
01:28:21,37
01:28:43,35
01:29:16,06
01:30:21,84
01:30:29,77
01:31:29,33
01:31:47,32
01:31:53,50
01:31:54,91
01:32:26,72
01:32:26,99
01:32:29,50
01:33:23,87
01:33:30,11
01:33:35,01
01:33:52,00
01:33:57,61
01:34:11,95
01:34:36,47
01:34:57,70
01:35:28,36
01:35:39,21
01:36:13,38
01:36:59,76
01:37:01,35
01:37:06,20
01:37:40,19
01:38:15,92
01:38:18,73
01:39:30,68
01:39:35,64

00:13:57,09(84)
00:11:56,08(40)
00:12:06,61(46)
00:13:02,94(61)
00:11:32,75(31)
00:11:37,48(34)
00:09:20,00(3)
00:13:15,56(67)
00:12:42,08(55)
00:11:12,56(21)
00:11:42,46(36)
00:13:34,15(73)
00:11:38,88(35)
00:11:57,36(41)
00:12:53,64(58)
00:12:16,58(50)
00:13:28,49(70)
00:11:14,44(23)
00:12:25,27(53)
00:14:03,95(86)
00:14:12,65(88)
00:14:41,50(93)
00:12:03,97(44)
00:13:37,37(75)
00:13:59,95(85)
00:12:18,48(51)
00:11:29,48(29)
00:12:05,73(45)
00:14:05,27(87)
00:16:32,21(109)
00:15:18,46(98)
00:13:00,07(60)
00:13:34,99(74)
00:13:07,18(63)
00:13:46,36(78)
00:10:56,83(19)
00:14:18,45(91)
00:14:14,27(89)
00:13:38,27(76)
00:13:56,35(83)
00:13:44,97(77)
00:14:15,51(90)
00:13:20,34(68)

00:05:21,74(46
00:05:34,23(52
00:05:07,07(31
00:06:00,00(74
00:05:25,13(49
00:06:00,00(74
00:05:09,38(32)
00:05:14,93(38
00:05:53,45(71
00:05:35,05(53
00:05:17,29(41
00:04:54,71(22
00:05:59,45(73
00:06:36,54(91
00:05:32,48(51
00:06:14,34(85)
00:07:05,06(100)
00:04:47,03(15)
00:05:35,45(54)
00:05:36,71(57)
00:05:44,83(68)
00:06:06,04(80)
00:05:40,89(62)
00:06:08,07(81)
00:05:35,55(55)
00:06:09,93(83)
00:05:43,99(66)
00:05:37,58(58)
00:05:19,32(43)
00:05:06,46(29)
00:05:18,28(42)
00:06:34,81(89)
00:05:06,48(30)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
)
)
)
)
)

00:06:17,30(86
00:05:40,68(60
00:06:42,25(93
00:05:27,26(50
00:05:21,68(45
00:05:43,34(65
00:05:20,67(44
00:05:57,56(72)
00:07:53,10(109)
00:07:02,35(99)

00:00:46,62(32)
00:01:05,14(72)
00:00:52,01(47)
00:00:42,17(25)
00:00:49,25(38)
00:00:52,45(48)
00:00:38,67(20)
00:00:47,09(33)
00:01:13,22(83)
00:01:05,11(71)
00:01:03,87(69)
00:00:51,75(46)
00:01:37,52(106)
00:01:11,79(80)
00:00:59,68(59)
00:02:23,42(116)
00:01:44,46(108)
00:00:30,89(12)
00:00:55,26(52)
00:01:00,94(62)
00:00:36,63(17)
00:01:38,22(107)
00:01:19,74(91)
00:01:23,77(97)
00:01:02,74(67)
00:01:08,33(78)
00:01:32,28(104)
00:01:59,94(113)
00:01:07,84(77)
00:00:48,68(36)
00:00:53,95(50)
00:02:16,37(115)
00:01:10,69(79)
00:01:00,30(61)
00:01:28,11(103)
00:01:07,22(75)
00:00:30,63(11)
00:01:21,37(93)
00:01:21,54(95)
00:00:53,57(49)
00:01:12,24(82)
00:00:38,15(19)
00:01:03,63(68)

00:40:45,84(20)
00:42:07,28(39)
00:42:48,63(46)
00:41:11,17(23)
00:43:09,33(52)
00:42:17,12(42)
00:44:19,06(57)
00:41:31,69(27)
00:41:04,93(22)
00:43:04,91(51)
00:42:53,42(48)
00:46:22,29(66)
00:43:40,21(55)
00:45:04,61(60)
00:41:19,89(24)
00:45:48,83(64)
00:42:06,39(38)
00:44:09,55(56)
00:46:21,29(65)
00:45:27,80(61)
00:44:33,21(58)
00:42:18,69(43)
00:51:33,12(91)
00:45:30,53(62)
00:47:42,27(71)
00:48:08,65(74)
00:45:42,63(63)
00:46:58,36(68)
00:47:12,64(70)
00:46:58,45(69)
00:48:02,09(73)
00:44:43,02(59)
00:48:26,72(75)
00:49:06,75(80)
00:46:24,85(67)
00:48:55,09(79)
00:51:46,03(92)
00:49:52,36(83)
00:48:50,17(77)
00:54:14,64(98)
00:47:52,24(72)
00:50:25,84(86)
00:49:25,24(82)

00:00:50,27(43)
00:01:47,50(109)
00:01:00,11(66)
00:00:37,16(19)
00:00:38,55(20)
00:00:45,17(34)
00:00:59,72(64)
00:00:41,74(25)
00:01:04,25(74)
00:01:02,60(71)
00:01:28,04(102)
00:00:45,84(36)
00:01:26,43(100)
00:01:13,80(86)
00:01:15,65(87)
00:02:00,54(114)
00:01:26,04(99)
00:00:33,47(10)
00:00:58,50(63)
00:01:06,87(77)
00:00:43,43(29)
00:01:48,39(110)
00:00:49,01(39)
00:01:13,79(85)
00:00:57,25(58)
00:01:02,88(72)
00:01:48,70(111)
00:01:25,72(98)
00:00:58,25(62)
00:00:52,62(50)
00:00:27,61(3)
00:01:53,23(112)
00:01:32,92(103)
00:00:51,85(48)
00:01:17,80(92)
00:01:19,45(94)
00:00:33,22(9)
00:01:27,95(101)
00:01:25,61(97)
00:01:17,74(91)
00:01:17,35(90)
00:00:36,65(17)
00:01:25,12(96)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Predota Lukas (2002)

Coufal Jan (1996) CZE
Studeni Sofie (2009) CZE
vomacka adam (1992)

duspivova iveta (1975)

Pelc Jaroslav (1975) CZE
neustadt jakub (1997)

Kudrna Milos (1968) CZE
bihellerq david (1982)

hrstka jakub (2004)

silvicka martin (1976)

Beck Pavel (1975) CZE
bernardin jan (1982)

Vitas Angela (1992) CZE
moravcikova stachova gabriela (1973)
Hornikova Eliska (1997) CZE
STOVICKOVA DARINA (1979) CZE
Thuma David (1999)

Koska Tomas (1973) CZE
jirota martin (1978)

Andrade Telmo (1974) CZE

hajek jakub (2005)
Dobrovodsky Adam (2004)
pudil albert (2005)

plchot miro (1975)

korbler jan (1977)

nevrklo daniel (2002)
PECENKOVA LUCIE (1980) CZE
hes filip (1988)

Zaloudek marek (1996)
nevrklo marek (1974)
fojtova zuzana (1997)

pis$ michal (2001)

némec tomas (2000)
chalupa jiti (2002)
Zudorova Tamara (2004)
stiblrek petr (1998)
Kosinova Petra (2005)

Hrouda Milan (1977) CZE
Vnenk Michal (1988) CZE
POKORNY Miroslav (1960) CZE

Kment Robin (1993)
koufik libor (1985)

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Sudety Culture sport division
Cheb

Krusnohorsky vysvih

Betri
Vik

Krusnohorsky vysvih
Provodin

Praha 5

Cafe Racers

Dévej!

ManDarinka

Betri
MTS 9
Terronskd Utd

SKIbizuterka
Vik
Praha

Senzi

Olympia Spartan Training Kutna Hora

WeTeam.cz

TJ Bohemians lyZzafsky oddil
Brno

Sezemice u Mnichovo Hradisté
Praha

Praha

Praha
LABE TRI CLUB
T.EAM.

Benesov

Zavadilka

01:39:38,11
01:39:42,97
01:39:52,26
01:40:24,93
01:40:43,29
01:42:28,69
01:42:29,86
01:43:31,68
01:43:36,33
01:44:19,67
01:45:16,13
01:46:42,00
01:47:20,34
01:48:42,93
01:49:24,94
01:49:48,01
01:50:05,68
01:50:30,89
01:50:34,45
01:50:41,96
01:51:23,63
01:52:25,04
01:53:26,36
01:54:09,35
01:57:18,11
01:58:28,35
01:58:52,56
01:59:08,07
01:59:39,82
02:00:35,70
02:05:41,32
02:05:44,13
02:07:41,72
02:12:06,46
02:24:48,37

00:20:04,43(117)
00:12:13,64(49)
00:10:27,46(14)
00:13:33,72(72)
00:13:05,31(62)
00:13:13,66(65)
00:16:11,16(104)
00:14:21,43(92)
00:14:44,49(94)
00:15:47,44(103)
00:14:58,87(95)
00:12:47,90(56)
00:13:50,52(81)
00:15:36,82(101)
00:15:04,87(96)
00:12:24,76(52)
00:15:27,39(100)
00:15:09,96(97)
00:13:24,00(69)
00:15:45,88(102)
00:16:55,01(110)
00:11:48,67(37)
00:11:24,12(26)
00:16:18,36(106)
00:16:13,40(105)
00:16:22,71(107)
00:15:19,37(99)
00:17:01,80(112)
00:17:50,31(115)
00:16:25,24(108)
00:16:57,46(111)
00:18:09,21(116)
00:17:18,14(114)
00:20:49,68(118)
00:17:04,14(113)
00:16:04,61()
00:22:57,83()
00:24:16,20()
00:11:20,45()
00:13:55,57()

00:07:28,81(104)
00:05:44,76(67)
00:05:23,13(47)
00:08:12,68(112)
00:05:50,25(69)
00:06:18,45(87
00:06:35,17(90
00:05:53,27(70
00:06:42,74(95
00:06:13,43(84)
00:08:27,86(115)
00:07:15,86(101)
00:06:52,95(97)
00:06:41,86(92)
00:07:41,68(107)
00:06:20,62(88)
00:06:44,88(96)
00:08:25,27(114)
00:08:15,46(113)
00:06:42,26(94)
00:06:00,00(74)
00:08:09,97(111)
00:06:00,00(74)
00:06:08,50(82)
00:07:54,73(110)
00:08:43,90(116)
00:10:19,64(117)
00:06:00,00(74)
00:07:45,83(108)
00:07:22,66(102)
00:07:38,54(106)
00:07:28,77(103)
00:07:01,85(98)
00:10:52,04(118)
00:07:37,29(105)
00:11:33,10()
00:10:28,80()
00:10:22,17()
00:04:29,53()
00:05:47,33()

)
)
)
)

00:00:35,95(16)
00:01:24,98(99)
00:00:27,54(7)
00:01:13,62(84)
00:01:00,23(60)
00:01:02,72(66)
00:02:43,62(117)
00:01:55,24(111)
00:01:27,55(102)
00:00:28,31(8)
00:01:05,50(73)
00:01:25,71(101)
00:01:36,34(105)
00:01:14,02(85)
00:00:55,82(55)
00:00:50,94(43)
00:01:17,26(89)
00:00:39,06(22)
00:02:06,17(114)
00:01:49,06(109)
00:01:20,09(92)
00:01:51,99(110)
00:00:58,78(57)
00:01:14,43(86)
00:00:30,29(10)
00:01:17,05(88)
00:01:58,08(112)
00:01:07,65(76)
00:00:43,92(28)
00:00:33,88(13)
00:02:56,13(118)
00:01:01,01(63)
00:00:59,03(58)
00:01:24,36(98)
00:01:11,79(80)
00:00:54,40()
00:01:01,61()
00:00:44,88()
00:00:34,54()
00:01:04,46()

00:40:28,38(17)
00:50:38,43(87)
00:54:10,71(97)
00:48:35,08(76)
00:48:52,91(78)
00:50:15,79(85)
00:53:05,42(94)
00:50:48,03(88)
00:50:06,22(84)
00:55:53,39(105)
00:51:22,70(89)
00:49:24,48(81)
00:55:45,83(103)
00:55:10,52(101)
00:52:14,92(93)
00:55:52,83(104)
00:54:23,90(100)
00:55:11,66(102)
00:51:32,75(90)
00:53:25,14(96)
00:54:20,36(99)
00:53:09,34(95)
01:08:33,01(116)
01:01:12,97(112)
00:59:45,37(109)
00:56:12,07(106)
00:56:43,05(107)
01:02:32,98(114)
00:59:34,54(108)
01:00:57,84(111)
01:01:53,73(113)
01:03:54,74(115)
01:08:36,43(117)
01:00:56,07(110)
01:16:43,56(118)
01:10:21,49()
01:05:28,04()

00:00:43,38(28)
00:01:12,56(84)
00:00:35,32(15)
00:01:02,33(70)
00:01:16,14(89)
00:00:50,41(45)
00:01:09,47(80)
00:01:38,97(105)
00:01:03,67(73)
00:00:27,36(2)
00:00:55,75(55)
00:01:39,87(106)
00:01:00,02(65)
00:02:18,23(116)
00:00:47,31(37)
00:01:11,18(83)
00:01:54,46(113)
00:01:15,71(88)
00:01:24,36(95)
00:01:18,87(93)
00:01:46,27(108)
00:01:37,61(104)
00:01:09,32(79)
00:01:01,21(69)
00:00:55,14(54)
00:01:43,15(107)
00:02:19,11(117)
00:01:10,94(82)
00:01:00,69(68)
00:00:34,27(12)
00:02:02,91(115)
00:00:41,12(23)
00:02:30,09(118)
00:00:50,14(42)
00:00:53,69(51)
00:02:29,36()
00:01:26,48()
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Strnad Tomés (1993)
Suchy Petr (1992)
Svajcr Radek (1972)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Brokes$ Ondrej (1997)
BROKES Tomas (1993)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:10

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi
Café racers
Alisy Sport Team

ZeBro Team



